
El Cronometrador:

DORSAL PILOTO CAT. MOTO CLUB FEDERACIÓN
Nº 

LICENCIA
HORA 

SALIDA
HORA 

LLEGADA
1 Millán Gascón, David TR1 Motorland Aragón C.D. Aragonesa 52037-TE 10:45 14:45
4 Puyo Vicente, Sergio TR1 Trial Matarraña Aragonesa 52021-TE 10:45 14:45
7 Monforte Pérez, Sergio TR1 Trial Muel Aragonesa 51999-Z 10:45 14:45
8 Martín Villuendas, Mariano TR1 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52017-Z 10:45 14:45
17 Castella Beltrán, David TR2 Mequinenza Aragonesa 51986-HU 10:45 14:45
18 Naval Talón, José María TR2 Benasque Aragonesa 51942-HU 10:45 14:45
19 Santana Arellano, Daniel TR2 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52002-Z 10:45 14:45
21 Cereza Sire, Iván TR2 Benasque Aragonesa 52042-HU 10:45 14:45
22 Micolau Gerona, Mario TR2 Matarraña Aragonesa 51990-TE 10:45 14:45
26 Pérez Royo, David TR2 Andorra Aragonesa 52004-TE 10:45 14:45
27 Remiro Garralaga, Jorge M. TR2 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52104-Z 10:45 14:45
39 Monfort Monfort, Raúl TR2 Morella Valenciana 248209-CS 10:45 14:45
41 Labaila Cazador, Vicente TR3 Mequinenza Aragonesa 51987-HU 10:15 14:15
42 Remacha García, David TR3 Calatayud Aragonesa 51991-Z 10:15 14:15
43 Pallarés Méndez, Bruno TR3 Benasque Aragonesa 51982-HU 10:15 14:15
44 Moles Antolí, Daniel TR3 Matarraña Aragonesa 52001-TE 10:15 14:15
45 Sebastián Díaz, Carlos TR3 Calatayud Aragonesa 51979-Z 10:15 14:15
46 Martín Murillo, Jesús Ignacio TR3 Trial Muel Aragonesa 552013-Z 10:15 14:15
48 Bestué Salinas, Ramón TR3 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52014-Z 10:15 14:15
50 Florenza Masía, Sergio TR3 Mequinenza Aragonesa 52027-HU 10:15 14:15
51 Comín Gonzalo, Fernando TR3 Andorra Aragonesa 52025-Z 10:15 14:15
54 Beltrán Franco, David TR3 A.D. Cronosport Aragonesa 52003-Z 10:15 14:15
56 Casanova Egea, Alejandro TR3 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 52030-TE 10:15 14:15
57 Recio Pau, Pastor TR3 Benasque Aragonesa 52007-HU 10:15 14:15
58 Remiro Gálvez, Mariano TR3 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52006-Z 10:15 14:15
59 Ruiz Monter, José Ignacio TR3 Benasque Aragonesa 51970-HU 10:15 14:15
60 Chico Fernández, Jorge TR3 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52015-Z 10:15 14:15
61 García Fuster, Manuel TR3 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 52105-TE 10:15 14:15
62 Roldán López, Francisco TR3 Motorland Aragón C.D. Aragonesa 52107-TE 10:15 14:15
63 Casado Carrasco, Sergio TR3 Trial Matarraña Aragonesa 51985-TE 10:15 14:15
71 Casanova Brun, Octavio TR4 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 51973-TE 10:00 14:00
72 Sanz Grau, Carlos TR4 Motorland Aragón C.D. Aragonesa 51980-TE 10:00 14:00
73 Ferrer Martínez, Adrián TR4 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 51940-TE 10:00 14:00
74 Millán Gascón, Alejandro TR4 Trial Matarraña Aragonesa 51996-TE 10:00 14:00
76 Abián Platero, Rafaél TR4 A.D. Cronosport Aragonesa 51989-Z 10:00 14:00
77 Belmonte Moreno, David TR4 Motorland Aragón C.D. Aragonesa 51984-TE 10:00 14:00
79 Fontalbat, Nicolás TR4 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52031-Z 10:00 14:00
80 Navarro Pacheco, Valentín TR4 Mequinenza Aragonesa 52018-HU 10:00 14:00
81 Beobide Aramendia, Íñigo TR4 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52032-Z 10:00 14:00
82 Casanova Egea, Julián TR4 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 52130-TE 10:00 14:00
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Nº 
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Nº 
DE 5

1 Millán Gascón, David TR1 Motorland Aragón C.D. Aragonesa 52037-TE Rojo 1 4 0 5 14 3 1 0 0
4 Puyo Vicente, Sergio TR1 Trial Matarraña Aragonesa 52021-TE Rojo 15 6 0 21 7 8 0 1 2
7 Monforte Pérez, Sergio TR1 Trial Muel Aragonesa 51999-Z Rojo 28 20 0 48 1 5 1 7 4
8 Martín Villuendas, Mariano TR1 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52017-Z Rojo 29 23 0 52 2 3 2 5 6

PENALIZACIONES

CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL
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17 Castella Beltrán, David TR2 Mequinenza Aragonesa 51986-HU Azul 18 10 0 28 5 5 3 4 1
18 Naval Talón, José María TR2 Benasque Aragonesa 51942-HU Azul 14 15 0 29 6 4 1 6 1
19 Santana Arellano, Daniel TR2 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52002-Z Azul 22 16 0 38 5 2 1 8 2
22 Micolau Gerona, Mario TR2 Matarraña Aragonesa 51990-TE Azul 27 30 0 57 0 0 3 12 3
21 Cereza Sire, Iván TR2 Benasque Aragonesa 52042-HU Azul 32 28 0 60 1 0 1 11 5
39 Monfort Monfort, Raúl TR2 Morella Valenciana 248209-CS Azul 32 28 0 60 0 1 2 10 5
27 Remiro Garralaga, Jorge M. TR2 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52104-Z Azul 29 29 2 60 0 1 0 14 3
26 Pérez Royo, David TR2 Andorra Aragonesa 52004-TE Azul 39 32 0 71 0 0 1 8 9

PENALIZACIONES

CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL
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61 García Fuster, Manuel TR3 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 52105-TE Verde 2 2 0 4 15 2 1 0 0
60 Chico Fernández, Jorge TR3 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52015-Z Verde 5 3 0 8 12 4 2 0 0
45 Sebastián Díaz, Carlos TR3 Calatayud Aragonesa 51979-Z Verde 6 5 0 11 11 4 2 1 0
44 Moles Antolí, Daniel TR3 Matarraña Aragonesa 52001-TE Verde 2 10 0 12 9 7 1 1 0
41 Labaila Cazador, Vicente TR3 Mequinenza Aragonesa 51987-HU Verde 5 11 0 16 8 5 4 1 0
62 Roldán López, Francisco TR3 Motorland Aragón C.D. Aragonesa 52107-TE Verde 15 5 0 20 10 3 2 1 2
42 Remacha García, David TR3 Calatayud Aragonesa 51991-Z Verde 17 9 0 26 5 5 3 5 0
43 Pallarés Méndez, Bruno TR3 Benasque Aragonesa 51982-HU Verde 16 16 0 32 2 5 6 5 0
54 Beltrán Franco, David TR3 A.D. Cronosport Aragonesa 52003-Z Verde 18 19 0 37 0 7 5 5 1
48 Bestué Salinas, Ramón TR3 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52014-Z Verde 22 21 0 43 1 4 6 4 3
57 Recio Pau, Pastor TR3 Benasque Aragonesa 52007-HU Verde 24 21 0 45 0 5 3 8 2
56 Casanova Egea, Alejandro TR3 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 52030-TE Verde 22 28 0 50 0 3 2 11 2
50 Florenza Masía, Sergio TR3 Mequinenza Aragonesa 52027-HU Verde 27 26 0 53 0 4 3 6 5
51 Comín Gonzalo, Fernando TR3 Andorra Aragonesa 52025-Z Verde 31 25 0 56 0 0 4 11 3
63 Casado Carrasco, Sergio TR3 Trial Matarraña Aragonesa 51985-TE Verde 26 32 0 58 0 2 2 9 5
58 Remiro Gálvez, Mariano TR3 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52006-Z Verde 33 32 0 65 0 0 1 11 6
59 Ruiz Monter, José Ignacio TR3 Benasque Aragonesa 51970-HU Verde 32 33 0 65 0 0 1 11 6

PENALIZACIONES

CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL
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80 Navarro Pacheco, Valentín TR4 Mequinenza Aragonesa 52018-HU Amarillo 8 6 0 14 10 5 0 3 0
73 Ferrer Martínez, Adrián TR4 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 51940-TE 0 16 14 0 30 4 5 2 7 0
71 Casanova Brun, Octavio TR4 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 51973-TE Amarillo 17 14 0 31 2 5 7 4 0
81 Beobide Aramendia, Íñigo TR4 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52032-Z Amarillo 11 22 0 33 4 3 5 5 1
72 Sanz Grau, Carlos TR4 Motorland Aragón C.D. Aragonesa 51980-TE Amarillo 15 23 0 38 2 4 4 7 1
76 Abián Platero, Rafaél TR4 A.D. Cronosport Aragonesa 51989-Z Amarillo 25 17 0 42 1 3 5 8 1
82 Casanova Egea, Julián TR4 Bajo Aragón Aragonesa 52130-TE Amarillo 24 25 0 49 0 0 7 10 1
46 Martín Murillo, Jesús Ignacio TR4 Trial Muel Aragonesa 552013-Z Verde 30 20 0 50 0 4 2 9 3
74 Millán Gascón, Alejandro TR4 Trial Matarraña Aragonesa 51996-TE Amarillo 24 28 0 52 0 0 4 13 1
79 Fontalbat, Nicolás TR4 Trial Muel Aragonesa 52031-Z Amarillo 31 31 0 62 0 0 0 14 4
77 Belmonte Moreno, David TR4 Motorland Aragón C.D. Aragonesa 51984-TE Amarillo 37 38 0 75 0 0 1 6 11

PENALIZACIONES

CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL
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